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Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

CANVASS REPORT

TOTAL

83,725

30,455
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Summary Results Report
Missoula County, Montana
May 2, 2023

CANVASS REPORT

COMMUNITY COUNCIL LOLa
Vote For 2

TOTAL

525

532

428

565

44

2,094

10

1,196

VOTE %
15.91 %

16.12%

12.97%

17.12%

1.33%

63.45%

0.30%

36.24%

RONALD HENDERSON

STEVEN M. MAZUR

PATRICK R. MOORE

DANICA NELSON

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

FIRE DIRECTOR SEELEY LAKE
Vote For 2

TOTAL

325

492

426

39

1 ,282

0

394

VOTE %
19.39%

29.36%

25.42%

2.33%

76.49%

0.00%

23.51 %

SCOTT KENNEDY

SUSAN M MONAHAN

RITA ROSSI

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

SCHOOL TRUSTEE HELLGATE
Vote For 2

TOTAL

1,014

1,557

2,107

100

4,778

2

2,768

VOTE %
1 3.43%

20.63%

27.91 %

1.32%

63.30%

0.03%

36.67%

JENNIFER FAUQUE

KALLIE GATZEMEIER

JACQUELYN RYAN

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

SCHOOL TRUSTEE POTOMAC
Vote For 2

PATRICK N BREWER

COURTNEY HATHAWAY

WES MITCHELL

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL

89

251

169

5

514

0

246

VOTE %
11.71 %

33.03%

22.24%

0.66%

67.63%

0.00%

32.37%
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Summary Results Report
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CANVASS REPORT

SCHOOL TRUSTEE WOODMAN
Vote For 1

JACE BEARD

JON UPDIKE

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL

70

48

VOTE %
52.24%

35.82%

0.75%

88.81%

0.75%

10.45%

119

1

14

SCHOOL TRUSTEE WOODMAN
Vote For 1

JAN HENDERSON

DUSTIN HOON

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL

84

37

1

122

0

12

VOTE %
62.69%

27.61 %

0.75%

91.04%

0.00%

8.96%

SCHOOL TRUSTEE DESMEr
Vote For 1

JASMINE DAHLQUIST

SIGRID SHERE

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

Overvot es

Undervotes

TOTAL

136

80

11

227

0

71

VOTE %
45.64%

26.85%

3.69%

76.17%

0.00%

23.83%

SCHOOL TRUSTEE FRENCHTOWN
Vote For 2

TOTAL

722EVAN ELLINGTON

VOTE %
16.72%

27.00%

23.78%

1.57%

69.08%

0.00%

30.92%

SHILOH LUCIER 1,166

BRYCE SIMPSON 1 ,027

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast 2,983

Overvotes

Undervotes 1 ,335

COMMUNITY COUNCIL CREATION CLINTON
Vote For 1

TOTAL

336

270

VOTE %
54.55%

43.83%

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

606

0

10

98.38%

0.00%

1.62%
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Summary Results Report
Missoula County, Montana
May 2, 2023

CANVASS REPORT

GENERAL FUND LEW BONNER
Vote For 1

TOTAL

423

425

848

0

8

VOTE %
49.42%

49.65%

99.07%

0.00%

0.93%

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

GENERAL FUND LEW LOLa
Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL

501

1,007

1,508

0

8

VOTE %
33.05%

66.42%

99.47%

0.00%

0.53%

BUILDING RES LEW MISSOULA ELEMENTARY
Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

TOTAL

9,878

7,635

1 7,513

VOTE %
55.86%

43.18%

Total Votes Cast 99.04%

Overvotes 7

163

0.04%

0.92%Undervotes

BUILDING RES LEW MISSOULA HIGH SCHOOL
Vote For 1

FOR

TOTAL

14,313

VOTE %
50.60%

AGAINST 13,794 48.76%

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

28,107 99.36%

5

177

0.02%

0.63%

GENERAL FUND LEW MISSOULA ELEMENTARY
Vote For 1

FOR

TOTAL

10,354

7,275

17,629

VOTE %
58.55%

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

41 . 14%

99.69%

0.03%

0.27%

6

48
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Summary Results Report
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May 2, 2023

CANVASS REPORT

GENERAL FUND LEW MISSOULA HIGH SCHOOL
Vote For 1

FOR

TOTAL

14,985

VOTE %
52.97%

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

13,102

28.087

46.31 %

99.29%

0.01%

0.70%

3

199Undervotes

GENERAL FUND LEW TARGEr RANGE
Vote For 1

FOR

TOTAL

1 ,080

VOTE %
57.75%

41 .71 %

99.47%

0.00%

0.53%

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast 1 ,860

Overvotes

Undervotes

GENERAL FUND LEW SEELEY LAKE
Vote For 1

TOTAL

455FOR

AGAINST

VOTE %
53.66%

46.11 %

99.76%

0.00%

0.24%

391

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

846

0

2

GENERAL FUND LEW FRENCHTOWN
Vote For 1

FOR

TOTAL

942

VOTE %
43.63%

55.77%

99.40%

0.00%

0.60%

AGAINST 1 ,204

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

2,146

0

13
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